
205 HELP WANTED 
We need a very bright, cheerful, re- 
sponsible and loving person to care 
for our child. Hours are 3-7 or 7:30 
M,T,Th,F. 3 references req’d, a 
clean driving record with own relia- 
ble and safe transportation. Experi- 
ence with U of O CCDC or interest 
in education strongly preferred. Pay 
starts @ $8/hr. If you have the 
above qualifications, please call 
514-1170 to schedule interview. 
A Career Working with Children! 

Experience working with kids? 
Consider becoming a Nanny! 
East Coast families offer good 

salaries, room and board, travel, 
and much more! 

Call Oregon Nannies to apply. 
541-343-3755 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
QUIET clean, great for grad student. 
18th & Chambers neighborhood, 2 
bdrm. home behind landlord's home. 
Deck, yard. $625 including yard- 
work, water & garbage. No pets 
please. 484-5508. Avail.'after 9/5 
Alder St. 4 bdrm 1 bath, W/D, yard, 
parking. $1,175/mo + dep. Catalina 
Realty 345-6396 or 515-5633 
1092 W. 2nd, historical home, 3 
bdrm, 1 bath, plus bonus room, 
hardwood floors, large front porch. 
$1200/mo. 515-5633 or 345-6396 
Newly remodeled house! 5 bdrm 2 
bath, hardwood floors, washer/dryer, 
garage, fenced yard. Ready for Sep- 
tember! $1,495. 2685 Tandy Turn, 
343-6000 
3 1/2 bdrm, walk to UO. $800/mo + 

$200 dep. W/D. 2018 Garden Ave. 
341-3368 or 746-1207 

Exquisite new home. 3 bdrm, 3 full 
baths. Luxurious appointments in- 
clude marble, oak & tile decor. 
Vaulted great room, loft study. Top 
of the line appliances, central heat & 
air conditioning. Double garage, gat- 
ed community. $1800 on lease. Dar- 
lene Moyer Real Estate 686-8604 

213HQUSES FOR SALE 
5+ bdrm house. Open House Sat. & 
Sun. 11-2pm. 1 mi. west of UofO, 
ideal co-op, owner help finance. Ga- 
rage, shop, garden. $395,000. 1034 
Lawrence. 683-4754, getacure.com 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
Comfortable studio w/separate en- 
trance. Carport parking. Wooded So. 
Hills. $475 includes all services ex- 
cept phone. 686-8604 

LARGE QUIET STUDY with great 
view, fully furnished, one bedroom, 
full bath, kitchen, hi-speed internet, 
separate entrance & parking. 1.2 
miles from Knight Hall, adjacent to 
Hendricks Park. $680 including utilit- 
ies. Avail. 9/1/03. Past renters in- 
clude law students, Doctoral candi- 
dates. Great place to study for the 
bar. 543-5090 or email marna@ore- 
gon.uoregon.edu 

Spacious 2 Bedroom Apts. 
Near campus: 1877 Emerald St. 
$390 & $595; GWS pd. 683-6579 

Air-conditioned studio w/refrigerator 
& microwave. $250/mo + deposit. In- 
cludes utils. Avail now. 726-8501 

Funky, spacious 3 bedroom apt in 
small complex. $795. 343-6000 

Studio- 1730 Hilyard Alley, 
$395/mo; w/yr lease, W/S/G free, 

on-site laundry, parking. 

2 bdrm apt-582 East 12th 
parking, W/S/G free, $500 dep. 

$595/mo, with year lease. 

Summer Rates available 
Mallard Properties call 465-3825 

*2 Weeks Free Rent* 
1 bdrm apt. for fall. $495 & $525. 

1939 Agate Alley. 343-6000 

025025941 

AUTOMOTIVE 

preventive maintenance specialists for 27 years 

485-8226 
1 91 7 Franklin Blvd., Eugene 

www.euro-asian.com 
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CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

v. jy Summer Rates . wt 
^ 2^ Foil Reservations Jr 

Campus Chateau 
1668 Ferry 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

Patterson Manor 
6iiE.ir* 

IMS Patterson 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18™ 

485-7208 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 

683-9546 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 

Hideaway 
710 E. 15th Alley 
715 E. 16th 
683-9546 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-7208 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ 
485-9773 • 

1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 

von Klein Property 485-7776 
Management, llc 1301 Firry 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED) 
Oak Creek Apts. 2 & 4 bdrm town- 
houses, Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free rent! 895-4355. 

Reserve Now! 
Pearl Garden Apartments 

135 E. 19th #1 
953-7336 

Spacious 1 & 2 bdrm, on-site laun- 
dry, parking. Some balconies & 

lofts. No pets. S500-S750 

1 & 2 BEDROOM S $545 & $595 
Extremely large, owner-managed. 
Good for students, campus 10 blks. 
Near Safeway, buses. On-site laun- 
dry, off-street parking, no smoking 
2045 Willamette 606-7942. 

534/535 E. 14th, one/two bedrooms 
$425/$450. 2645 Alder, 4 bedroom 
campus house $1195. Bell Real Es- 
tate Inc. 688-2060 

TOWNHOUSES 1780 Polk St. 5 
min. from UO. 3 bdrm 1 1/2 bath, 
1150 sq. ft., $750/mo in summer, 
$850 in fall. Pkng, near shops, n/p. 
683-9242 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site Laundry, Near Campus, 

Free Parking, Newly Renovated In- 
teriors. 

Contact Kathy 554-9694 

1 & 2 bdrm., $500-600, Walk UO 
New paint & appliances, on-site 
laundry. On Mill Race. 465-9886 

$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month's 
Rent 

Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 
Street 

1 -2 Bedroom Apartments 
$495.00-$595.00 

Clean, On-Site Laundry 
Newly Remodeled 

Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning's & 
Co. 683-4219 

Quiet 2 bdrm. Courtyard style. 
Close to campus. $625. 344-4619 

Newly updated 4 bdrm apt. across 
from the music school. Parking & 
laundry. 942 E. 18th. 343-6000 

Large, private apt. share entrance. 
Nice windows, light. No tobacco, 
pels. Near bike path $500. 607-3454 

OAK VIEW APTS. 
No move in fee. 

$200 off 1st mo. 2bdrm., 1 bath 
laundries & hook-ups. 

$495 & $505 
Cascade Rental Mgmt Co. 

993-5802 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

2 WEEKS FREE! 1 bedroom apts 
$415 & up. Remodeled, laundry. 500 
Monroe. 343-6000 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
*★•*★★**■*•★★★★**★*★***★* 

www.daiiyemerald.com 
Off-campus Condo 

1500 Norkenzie #56. 3 bdrm., 2.5 
bath, garage, w/d, pool. Quiet & 

clean. $990/mo. 954-2126. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

_ 

1500 sq. ft. one bdrm. 379 E. 12th. 
$640 includes heat, laundry. Avail. 
9/30. No smoke/pets. 687-2360 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Sept 5) A 
move or renovation seems awful but 
turns out fine. You'll also be able to 
prove to your friends that you know 
what you’re talking about. Sweet vic- 
tory. 
To get the advantage, check the day's 
rating: 10 is the easiest day, 0 the 
most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is 
a 5 You're already too busy, with 
more work still coming in. How will 
you manage it all? That's the ques- 
tion to ask your coworkers. You can 

figure it out together. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is 
a 10 Don't rush into a situation 
that's still in a state of flux. When 
things settle down a bit, you'll see 

exactly what needs to be done. 
Patience is one of your best skills. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is 
a 4 Adaptability is required, but it's 
nothing you can't handle. Don't fight 
reality or gravity, either. You'll do 
best playing by the rules. Buy only 
the best. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today 
is an 8 A minor glitch or two only 
serve to help you hone your skills. Be 
careful and be confident, with the 
help of a wise tutor. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 5 

You won’t have much time for fun 
and games for another day or two. 
Schedule your date for after then. 
Meanwhile, concentrate on work. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept 22) Today is 
an 8 With the help of an old friend 

or lover, sort through the mess and 
find the answers you seek. Get an 

objective, supportive point of view, 
especially if you don't have one. 
LIBRA (Sept 23-Oct. 22) Today is 
a 5 Don't disregard that nagging 
little voice inside your head. At least 
one of the things it's telling you will 
be helpful. Many things, really, but 
you can simply take them one at a 

SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today 
is an 8 Others look to you for 
advice. Go ahead and be directive. 
Don't make them wander aimlessly 
for hours. Tell them where to go. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) 
Today is a 5 Abundance can be 
yours if you do what you've done 
before. It's either that, or you're doing 
what you know you should do. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) 
Today is an 8 An educational expe- 
rience would be quite satisfying now. 
Think you can set one up? It doesn't 
really matter if you're the student or 
the teacher. They're flip sides of the 
same coin. 
AQUARIUS (Jan 20-Feb. 18) Today 
is a 5 An insider gives you the tip 
you need to make a good deal. The 
trick is, you have to know whom to 
ask. Don't pay too much for informa- 
tion. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today 
is an 8 Friends wapt to coax you 
out to play, so let them talk you into it. 
You need to work off the energy 
you've had to stifle recently. 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 
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South Gate 2 bdrm townhouse. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special! Call Willis 
895-4355. 

Campus Apartments 
1 & 2 bdrms. Reserve for fall now 

_343-8545._ 
Spring Ridge Village 

1411 A Street 
1 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 
South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9036 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

QUADS CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
$275. GWSE pd. Laundry, parking. 
430 E. 15th. Call Payne @ 343- 
8310 

Free DSL! Utilities paid, furnished or 
not, laundry. $295.+ 441 E. 17th. 
683-8599 quads4u.com 

Quad only $275. All utilities paid. 
Parking. 1827 Harris 

343-6000 or 
StewardshipProperties.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Furnished, Hendricks Park. Close to 
school. Private balcony, share 
kitchen, bath & family room. $300 + 
util. 484-6145 

1 room in 5 bdrm house, fall term 
only. Male/female welcome, approx. 
$300/mo. stephylaine@hotmail.com 
Female students wanted, convenient 
UO location, across from Hayward 
Field. Furnished rooms, utils includ- 
ed, laundry room, kitchen facilities, 
limited parking spaces available 
$250-$280 Call Olga for appt. 431- 
1113 

2533 Potter. $325 util, included. 
$150 deposit. No smoke, drugs or 
pets. 221-8507. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Rooms in 4 bdrm house near Hen- 
dricks Pk, 4 blks from UO, hottub, 
decks, W/D. Gina (707)542-1239 
Share 2 bdrm house. $300/mo utils. 
Quiet area. 15 min to UO. Vegans 
preferred. Chem/drug free 687-9626 

Room for rent in 4 bdrm. house with 
3 chill roommates. $420/mo includes 
utils. 22rid/Willamette. 685-1296 

5 bdrm house 5 min. from campus. 
Lots of ammenities. Housekeeping. 
$350/mo + utils. Additional $450/mo 
gets you shopping and meals pre- 
pared by a professional gourmet 
chef (all roommates particpate). Per- 
fect for grad students.Call Tim (541) 
480-9501 ortgates@bendcable.com 
Female roommate to share with 2 
other female roommates. Huge, 
beautiful 3 bdrm home w/ swimming 
pool. NearUO, $400. 342-1123. 

Large room in 1800 sq. ft. house 
near Hendricks Park. $325/mo. 
Wireless internet. All furniture except 
bed provided. (503) 632-3852 

Fun, friendly UO student seeking 
same for 2 bdrm, 1.5 bath town- 
house on bus route. Furnished, pool, 
W/D & utils. $400/mo. 343-2245 

AVAILABLE NOW! share nice 2 
bdrm. duplex near UO and down- 
town. Friendly atmosphere. W/D, on 
bus line, nice kitchen, large yard, 
covered porch, all utils pd, quiet. 
$367.50, No smoke. Josh, 434-0491 

Quiet south hills. One person need- 
ed for 2 bdrm., sauna, rec room 41st 
6 E. Amazon. No pets. 302-5803 

Wonderful, quiet female seeks 
same. Sublet 1 bdrm. in 2 bdrm apt. 
near Autzen. (661) 254-4469 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
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